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Name Title Phone Email 

Elaine Leon Guerrero 
Vice President,       

Provider Experience 
480.499.8700 x.8184 elaine.leonguerrero@azprioritycare.com 

Rachel Brannon 
Assoc. Director,  

Provider Relations 
480.499.8700 x.8186 rachel.brannon@azprioritycare.com 

Sara Spence 
Manager, 

Provider Relations 
480.499.8700 x.8246  sara.spence@azprioritycare.com  

John Van Hamme 
Provider Relations 

Coordinator 
480.499.8700 x.8178 john.vanhamme@azprioritycare.com 

Moira Howland 
Provider Relations 

Coordinator 
480.499.8700 x.8250 Moira.howland@azprioritycare.com  

Bailey Dailey 
Provider Relations 

Representative - REACH ACO 
480.499.8700 x.8251 bailey.dailey@azprioritycare.com 

Bianca Leaphart 
Provider Relations 

Representative 
480.499.8700 x.8061 bianca.leaphart@azprioritycare.com 

Bobbie Martinez 
Provider Relations 

Representative 
480.499.8700 x.8179 bobbie.martinez@azprioritycare.com 

Hind Omer 
Provider Relations 

Representative 
480.499.8700 x.8064 hind.omer@azprioritycare.com 

Stacie Torres  
Senior Provider  

Relations Representative  
480.499.8700 x.8063  stacie.torres@azprioritycare.com  

Tiffany Hering 
Provider Relations 

Representative  
480.499.8700 x.8188 tiffany.hering@azprioritycare.com 

Department Fax: 480-403-8209 

Department Email: providerrelations@azprioritycare.com 
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